= 21. Rheintalcup 2016

EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM
Rang |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Boden Pilz Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Total
1 |7annick Engel 2008 [TV Romanshorn TG (35012350 3[40012.450 7(35012.650 1[40 13.150 10|3.8013.500 1[3.5012.500 10|22.45 76.600
2 |Tom ziiblin 2007 [TV Liitisburg SGTV  [3.0011.500 10[4.0013.300 1[3.0011.750 7|}3013.600 1(3.0012.100 11/3.5012.800 4[20.65 75.050
3 |Benjamin Balmer 2008 [KTV Oberriet SGTV  [3.0011.100 14[4.0013.000 4|3.5012.150 2|30013.375 3[3.0012.500 73.5012.900 2(21.00 75.025
4 |Nino Galbier 2008 [TV Maienfeld GR (30011600 9|40012.800 6|35011.400 14[4 30 13.100 11|3.5012.650 5[3.5012.400 112150 73.950
5 [Noah Hasler 2008 [KTV Oberriet SGTV  [3.0010.450 27(4.0013.250 2[3.5011.700 9|30013.300 7(2.5011.750 22(3.5012.700 6[20.50 73.150
6 |Jonas Fréhndrich 2008 TV Horgen ZIV  [35012.550 2(3.0011.800 18[3.5011.750 7|30012.02521(3.5012.750 3[3.0011.950 21(19.50 72.825
7 |Max Kriiger 2009 |STV Frauenfeld TG 3.0011.150 13(3.0012.350 8|3.5011.900 5 g:gg 11.450 30{3.5012.900 2[3.5012.950 1|19.50 72.700
8 |Mika Straub 2008  [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.5011.950 5/4.0011.35027|3.5011.900 5 ;‘;88& 8(3.0011.600 27(3.0012.250 13|21.00 72.275
9  |Noé Gfeller 2007 |TV Wangi TG [35011.900 6/40013.250 2(3.0010.300 41§30 13.225 8|3.0011.300 33[3.0012.150 14|20.50 72.125
10 (Joel Lucien Frauchiger 2008 STV Oberbiiren SGTV  [35012.000 4(4.0011.150 34(3.0010.850 26|} 00 13.325 5(3.0011.800 213.5012.900 2(21.00 72.025
11 |Eljoenai Keller 2008 [TV Maienfeld GR  [30011.45011|40011.300 30(35012.000 4|30 12.150 19|3.0012.250 8[35012.700 620.00 71.850
12 |Elias Mehnert 2008 [TZ Rheintal SGTV (30010450 27(4.0012.950 53.5011.500 12[ 350 12.300 17/3.0012.100 11(3.0012.100 15{19.50 71.400
13 |Jonas Rapple 2008 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.0011.200 12(3.0012,200 9/3.5011.200 19 g:ggm 29(3.0012.100 11|3.5012.650 8|19.00 70.825
14 |Finn Manser 2008 [TZ Rheintal SGTV (300 9.650 43(3.0012.050 12(3.5011.300 16( 350 11.900 233.0012.100 11(3.5012.750 5{19.00 69.750
15 |Elija Rickenbach 2008 [STV Frauenfeld TG [250 8.95050(3.0012.200 9(35012.150 2[§3013.325 5/3.0011.700 25[3.0011.350 39)19.00 69.675
16 |Maxim Goflin 2008 |TV Wadenswil ZTV (35010850 18[3.0011.850 16(3.5011.700 9|50 10.825 40/3.0012.050 15(3.0012.350 12{19.00 69.625
17  |Liam Portmann 2008 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW {3.0011.000 153.00 11,550 26(3.50 10.900 25| 335 12.325 16(3.00 11.750 22|3.0011.950 21|18.50 69.475
18 |Franko Joos 2008 [TV Maienfeld GR  [250 9.20048|40012.150 11{3.5011.050 23| § 35 13.075 12/3.0011.950 17[3.0011.900 23|20.00 69.325
19 |Levin Miinger 2009 [TV Zuzwil SGTV  [35011.750 7(3.0010.500 46|3.5011.350 15| 300 11.625 27(3.0011.400 30|3.50 12,550 9[19.50 69.175
20 (Lucas Jonesco 2008 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [35012.600 1(3.0011.850 163.5010.600 33| 350 11,050 36/3.0012.250 8(3.0010.450 54|19.00 68.800
21 |Til Durrer 2008 [STV Wil SGTV  [3.0010.550 24{3.0011.100 353.00 10.600 33| § 00 13.350 4/3.0011.150 36(3.0011.800 25|19.00 68.550
22 (Rafael Brithwiler 2008 |TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  [3.0011.000 15(3.0011.600 21[3.00 9.450 53|00 13.450 2(3.0011.950 17|3.0010.900 51(19.00 68.350
23  [Fabian Wallner 2007  [STV Oberbiiren SGTV  [3.0010.600 22{2.0010.850 40|3.50 10.400 39| § 00 12.825 133.00 11.400 30(3.0012.050 17|18.50 68.125
24 |Gjilan Zajmi 2009 [TV Horgen ZIV  [35011.750 7[3.0011.250 32|3.0011.550 11| 120 10.800 41(3.00 11.600 27/3.0010.900 51(17.00 67.850
25 |Maurin Gloor 2009 [TV Maienfeld GR  [3.0010.800 20(3.0010.700 42(3.0010.250 42390 11.250 33[3.5012.700 43.0012.000 1818.50 67.700
26 |Jovin Kropf 2008 |TV Wadenswil ZTV  (3.0010.100 343.0011.000 39)3.5011.450 13| 350 11.375 31/3.0011.900 20(3.0011.800 25|18.50 67.625
27 |Lloyd Kuster 2008 [TV Riti ZTV (30010350 29{3.0011.200 333.5011.300 16( 350 11.300 32/3.0012.250 8(3.0011.000 49|18.50 67.400
28 |Janik Hollenstein 2008 [TV Zuzwil SGTV  [3.0010.550 24{3.0011.300 30|3.00 10.650 31} 00 12.400 15/3.0011.100 37(3.0011.200 44|19.00 67.200
29 |Maximilian Faris 2007 |V Stafa ZTV [3.0010.900 17[3.0011.600 21|3.0011.100 21| 350 12.000 22(3.00 11.950 172.00 9.600 55(17.00 67.150
30 [Linus Zollinger 2007 |TV Wadenswil v 350 9.700 41{3.0011.100 353.50 11,150 20[ 350 12,100 20/3.00 11.000 393.00 12.000 18{19.00 67.050
31 Leon Yermakov 2008 [STV Frauenfeld TG [35010.35029|3.0011.350 27(3.0010.250 42§ 35 12.650 143.0010.650 42[3.00 11.650 31 19.00 66.900
32 |Gian Brander 2009 [STV Schwarzenbach SGTV 3.0010.050 35/3.0011.600 21|3.50 10.750 27 g:gg 10.925 393.0011.650 26{3.00 11.500 34|18.50 66.475
33 |Sean Knellwolf 2008 STV Wil SGTV  [35010.500 26(3.0011.600 21(3.50 9.550 50[ 350 11.650 26/3.0011.200 35(3.00 11.800 25(19.00 66.300
34 (Felix Bednyagin 2009 |TV Horgen v 3.00 9.750 39(3.0011.100 353.50 11,300 16[} 20 10.350 45/3.5012.600 6(3.0011.150 45{17.50 66.250
35 |Vito Hartmann 2009 [TV Maienfeld GR 3.0010.850 18|3.00 10.600 44/3.50 10.600 33 i:gg 10.950 373.00 11.400 30{3.0011.700 2917.00 66.100
36 |Pascal Schori 2008 [TV Hemmental SHTV 3.0010.250 31/3.0011.700 19/3.50 10.350 40 3;88@ 28|3.0010.500 49]3.0011.600 32|18.50 65.925
37 |Rafael Meier 2008 [STV Frauenfeld TG [250 8.70052|3.0011.900 14{3.5011.100 21135 10.700 433.0012.000 16(3.0011.500 34| 16.50 65.900
38 |Nias Schurtenberger 2007 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.600 453.00 10.500 463.50 10.500 37 g:ggw 18]3.0011.250 34|3.0011.350 39|18.50 65.400
39 (Leon Riedrich 2007 [TV Rati v 3.0010.200 333.0011.900 14/3.50 10.050 45 i:gg 10.175 46{3.00 10.650 42(3.0012.100 15|17.00 65.075
39 [Thomas Novosad 2009 [STV Frauenfeld TG (30010700 21(3.0011.950 13350 9.950 46130 9.975 49|3.5011.550 29{3.0010.950 50|17.50 65.075
41 |Diego Strupler 2008 [STV Frauenfeld TG [30010.000 37|3.0011.700 19(3.5010.700 30| }'35 10.450 443.0011.050 38[3.0011.100 47| 17.00 65.000
42 |Yaron Siegenthaler 2009 [STV Frauenfeld TG [300 9.65043(3.0011.600 21{35010.550 36| 135 9.825 513.5011.750 22[3.0011.450 37)17.50 64.825
43 |Remy Bischofberger 2008 [TV Maienfeld GR  [300 9,600 45|4.0010.800 41{3.5010.200 44|35 11.850 243.0010.500 49{3.00 11.700 29| 19.50 64.650
44 |André Lopez 2009 STV Frauenfeld TG [30010.250 31(3.0010.300 49(3.5010.650 313 30 11.150 353.0010.750 40[3.00 11.500 34| 18.50 64.600
45 |Gion Bruhin 2009 [TV Maienfeld GR  [3.0010.600 22(3.0010.350 48(3.5010.950 24| 130 10.950 37(3.00 10.550 47/3.00 11.100 47(17.00 64.500
46 |Yannis Blatter 2008 [TZ Firstenland SGTV 3.00 9.800 38/3.00 9.700 52|3.5010.500 37 g:gg 11.800 25{3.0010.550 47|3.00 12.000 18|18.50 64.350
47 |Benjamin Karolinskiy 2010 [TV Horgen v 3.00 9.700 41{3.0011.100 35|3.00 9,950 46| "2 10.100 48|3.00 10.050 53(3.00 11.800 25(16.50 62.700
48 |Vincent Van Der Schaar 2008 [TV Rati v 2.50 9.200 48]3.0011.350 27]3.5010.750 27 i:gg 9.600 52{3.00 10.100 52(3.00 11.450 3716.50 62.450
49  [Tim Streitzig 2008 [TV Stafa ZIV. 300 9.75039(3.00 9.75051[3.00 9.500 52|}3010.175 46(3.0010.700 413.0011.150 45 16.50 61.025
50 [Dorjee Strissle 2009 |TZ Fiirstenland SGTV (300 9.30047(3.0010.650 43(3.00 9.550 50[ 120 9.275 543.0010.300 51(3.0011.550 33|16.50 60.625
51 |Elio Hottinger 2008 [Tz Firstenland SGTV (300 8.65053(3.00 9.550 53(3.00 8.500 54| 300 11.175 343.0010.650 42(3.0011.350 39|18.00 59.875

@
R e .. D

TOYOTA

E mobil center rheintal.ch_.

10.04.2016 | 09:47 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 1 von 2 www.gymscore.ch



= 21. Rheintalcup 2016

Rang |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Boden Pilz Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Total
52 [Lino Bingesser 2009 |TZ Fiirstenland SGTV (30010050 35[3.00 9.000 54|3.00 9.650 49|20 9.300 53/3.00 9.700 54(3.0011.850 24|16.50 59.550
53 [Simon Brédndle 2008 |TV Riti v 3.00 8.950 50(3.0010.600 44|3.50 10.750 27 g:gg 5.650 55(3.00 10.650 42|3.0011.300 42(17.00 57.900
54 |Yuta Von Biiren 2008 [BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW |2.50 7.250 54[3.00 8.500 55/3.50 9.750 48|1'20 9.900 50(3.00 10.600 46|3.0010.600 53[16.50 56.600
55 |Yleo Steiger 2010 |TZ Firstenland SGTV 1.50 6,150 55[3.00 9,950 50(3.00 8.450 55 g:gg 10.775 42|3.00 9.050 55/3.0011.250 43|16.50 55.625
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Rang [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Boden Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Total
1 |sam-Maximilian Wibawa | 2006 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [40012.250 8[3%016.200 1]40013.050 1|39013.450 2(43013.850 1[4.0013.250 2|27.00 82.050
2 |Timon Erb 2006 |STV Wil SGTV  [40012.800 1[3%015.700 2[40012.900 2(33013.350 4[4.0013.350 2[4.0013.250 2|26.30 81.350
3 |Damian Balmer 2006 |KTV Oberriet SGTV  [40012.550 4[3%15.350 3]4.0012.900 2(39013.000 18[4.0013.350 2[4.0013.400 1/26.10 80.550
4 |Florian Keller 2006 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [40012.650 2[30015.350 3]4.0012.350 9|39013.050 17(3.5012.300 10[4.0013.000 4|25.55 78.700
5 |Domenik Briihwiler 2006 |STV Kirchberg SGTV  [40012.550 4[+2014.600 5[40012.300 11|39013.125 14[4.0013.250 4[4.0012.850 5|25.55 78.675
6 |Linus Eisenring 2007 |TV Wangi TG [40012.650 2|F9914.000 7[40012.650 4[33013.075 15(3.0012.300 10]3.0011.800 17|23.10 76.475
7 |Nils Haag 2006 |TV Hiittwilen TG [40012.000 1039913300 8[4.0012.100 13[33013.550 1{4.0012.750 640012350 924.70 76.050
8 |Leon Montanile 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [40012.550 4[>0012.500 154.0012.650 4|29013.175 11(3.5012.700 7{3.0012.050 10]21.50 75.625
9  |Ruben Haldimann 2007 |TZ Filirstenland SGTV  [35011.950 11(+2014.150 6[4.0012.350 935013.200 9(3.0011.500 20{3.5011.900 13|23.55 75.050
10 |Loris Miiller 2006 |STV Wil SGTV  [40012.350 7[+0012.600 144.0011.700 16|30 13.275 6(4.0012.500 8[4.0012.500 7|24.00 74.925
11 |Maximilian Glaeser 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV ~ [4.0011.600 17|00 11.850 27(4.0012.550 623013325 5(3.5012.100 12(3.5012.500 7|23.00 73.925
12 |Gil Knellwolf 2006 |STV Wil SGTV  [35011.750 12[+9213.050 10[4.0012.450 8|350 12.825 25(3.0012.350 9{3.0011.450 25/21.75 73.875
13 |Nico Hollenstein 2006 |STV Schwarzenbach SGTV  [35011.200 26[+3012.650 11{4.0012.500 735012475 20(4.0013.150 5(3.5011.800 17/23.30 73.775
14 |Jonas Hasler 2006 |STV Frauenfeld TG [40012.100 9|#3012.650 11[4.0011.550 17[30013.375 3{3.5011.750 15/3.50 12,050 10|23.00 73.475
15 |Alen Krznaric 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [4.0011.300 24|00 12.450 16]4.0012.250 12|30 13.250 8(3.0011.800 14{3.0011.850 1422.00 72.900
16 |Quinn Miiller 2007 |TV Wadenswil ZTv [30011.750 12[33213.200 9{3.5011.800 15|390 12,150 38(3.0011.500 20{3.00 11,350 28|20.25 71.750
17 |Janic Fassler 2007 |TV Wadenswil ZTv [25011.150 27| 320 11.400 37(4.0011.950 14350 12.900 21(3.50 12,100 12{3.00 11,400 27|20.50 70.900
18 |Alim Arnaut 2007 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.0011.350 23[+00 12,350 18]4.0011.050 28|30 12.900 21(3.00 11.450 23{3.0011.650 20/21.00 70.750
19 |Nevin Aretano 2006 |STV Frauenfeld TG |3.5010.950 36390 12,150 20[4.0011.100 27| 300 13.075 15(3.50 11.500 20/3.00 11,850 14|21.00 70.625
20 |Tobias Hartmann 2006 |TV Mels SGTV  [4.0011.450 20[>0011.500 36|4.0010.100 423 30 13.150 12(3.50 11,550 17(3.5012.800 6/22.00 70.550
21 |Timon Gahwiler 2006 |STV Wil SGTV (40011550 18[00 12,650 11{4.0011.200 22350 12.900 21(3.50 10.500 34{3.00 11,700 19]22.50 70.500
21 |Jerome Windler 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [35011.650 15[ >0 12.150 20|4.0011.250 21339 12,600 28(3.00 11.200 26(3.0011.650 20/20.00 70.500
23 |Kenny Un 2007 |TV Horgen ZTV [3.0011.450 20[32012.000 25(4.0011.200 22330 12,050 41(3.0011.750 15{3.00 11,550 23|19.50 70.000
24 |Nico Alder 2007 |TV Mels SGTV  [3.0011.150 27[+0011.700 31{4.0010.800 30|30 12.925 20(3.50 11,550 17{3.5011.600 22/22.00 69.725
25 |Elias Egli 2006 |STV Frauenfeld TG |40011.650 15350 12.450 16(4.0011.500 19|30 13.150 12{3.0010.700 313.00 10.150 51|22.50 69.600
26 |Nicola Baracchi 2006 |TV Maienfeld GR  [3.5011.400 22|30 12.150 20[4.0011.550 17|30 13.200 9{3.00 9,050 51/3.50 12,050 1021.50 69.400
26 |Philipp Héusler 2004 |TV Hegi ZTv [35011.100 31300 11.250 39(3.5011.300 20230 12,850 24{3.00 11.400 25(3.00 11.500 24/20.00 69.400
28 |Raphael Kiumpp 2007 |TV Herblingen SHTV ~ [35011.050 33| 00 11.950 26|4.00 11.150 24230 12.450 30(3.00 10.450 35(3.0011.300 30/20.50 68.350
29 |Lucas Schmidheiny 2007 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.0011.000 35[0 11.150 41{4.0011.000 29330 12,275 35(3.00 11.450 23{3.00 11,250 34|20.65 68.125
30 |Alexander Gayduk 2007 |TV Wadenswil ZTv [300 9.45051[>0012.350 18[3.5011.150 24330 11.875 44|3.0011.200 26(3.00 11,350 28|18.50 67.375
31 |Joseph Mascot 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [4.0011.500 19[30011.150 41{3.5011.150 24330 12.125 30(3.00 9.450 49{3.5011.850 14|20.50 67.225
32 |Andrin Ganster 2007 |TV Hegi ZTv [3.0011.150 27| 300 11.650 33(3.50 10.500 32330 11.350 493.00 11.550 17{3.0011.000 40| 18.50 67.200
33 |Elijah Schefer 2006 |TV Hegi ZTv [35010.850 37|00 12.100 23(4.0010.350 36330 12,250 37|2.50 10.200 40{3.00 11.300 30|20.50 67.050
34 |Noah Walker 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TG [3.0010.750 38330 11,700 31(3.5010.100 42| +30 12.650 27(3.00 11.150 28/3.00 10.650 47 19.00 67.000
35 |Yuriy Sakara 2007 |TV Horgen ZTv [3.0011.300 24320 12.100 23{4.0010.300 383 30 11.400 47{3.00 10.400 37{3.00 11,000 40| 19.50 66.500
36 |Matteo Widmer 2007 [TV Stifa ZTv [35011.100 31300 11.250 39(3.5010.500 32330 11.175 51(3.50 10.950 30{3.00 11.100 38|19.50 66.075
37 |Dimitri Zhizhikin 2006 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [250 9.900 48[ >0 11.750 28(3.0010.250 39390 12,425 32(3.00 10.550 33{3.00 10.850 43| 18.00 65.725
38 [Sean Meyer 2006 |TV Lohningen SHTV ~ [3.00 9.600 50[>2011.600 35(3.5010.600 31330 12.700 26(2.00 10.050 45{3.0011.000 40| 18.50 65.550
39 |Jan Hasler 2006 |KTV Oberriet SGTV  [3.0010.400 43| 300 11.750 28(3.00 9.350 49330 11.900 43(3.00 10.650 32{3.00 11,150 36/18.00 65.200
40 (Noa Zuber 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TG [3.00 9.950 4732011350 38[4.00 9.550 47| +30 12,425 32(3.0010.450 353.00 11,450 25|20.00 65.175
41  |Ken Anliker 2006 |TV Wadenswil ZTv [3.0011.050 33| 300 10.900 45{3.50 10.350 363 20 11.800 45(3.00 10.200 40{3.00 10,750 45| 18.50 65.050
42 |Yannick Spingler 2005 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV ~ [35010.250 44| >0 10.450 46|3.50 10,150 41230 13.275 6(3.0010.400 37{3.0010.300 50/20.00 64.825
43 |Dario Marx 2007 |TZ Graubiinden GR  |250 9.800 4933011650 33|3.50 9.900 45[+30 12.425 32(3.00 10,200 40/3.00 10.800 44|18.50 64.775
44 (Livio Baumann 2007 [TV Riti ZTv [3.0011.700 14300 11.000 44{3.00 8.950 50330 11.350 493.00 10.400 37(3.00 11,050 39|18.00 64.450
45 |Luca Burkhard 2006 [TV Riti ZTv [30011.150 27| 300 9.500 50{3.50 10.000 443 30 12.275 35(3.00 10.150 44{3.00 11,300 30| 18.50 64.375
46 |Jannik Gretler 2007 |TV Hegi ZTV (30010150 45| 300 11.750 28(4.0010.450 35|30 11.925 42(3.00 9.300 50{3.0010.700 46|19.00 64.275
47 |Isaak Jelinek 2007 |TV Hegi ZTv [35010.550 30| 300 11.100 43(4.0010.250 39339 11,000 523.00 10.000 48{3.00 11.300 30|19.50 64.200
48 |Jeremias Pfyffer 2007 |TV Hegi ZTv [3.0010.500 42[ 30 10.050 47(3.50 9.450 48330 11.750 46(3.00 11.050 29{3.0011.150 36/18.50 63.950
49 (Leon Aretano 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TG |3.0010.550 39330 9.600 48[3.50 9.900 45| +012.450 30{3.0010.050 45]3.00 11,250 3419.00 63.800
50 |Fabio Spingler 2006 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV ~ [3.0010.000 46[ >3 9.600 48|3.5010.500 32230 12.950 19(3.00 10.200 40{3.00 10.500 48|19.50 63.750
51 |Julian Gera 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TG |3.00 830052350 9.10051(3.00 8.900 51[33011.400 47(3.0010.050 45/3.00 9,700 52|18.00 57.450
52 |Rachid Serhani 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TG |3.0010.550 39330 7.450 52|3.50 8.500 52|30 12.075 40|2.50 7.300 52/3.0010.450 49| 18.00 56.325
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Rang [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Boden Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Total
1 |selim Arnaut 2005 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [45013.300 1[70214.000 4[4.0012.850 1|32013.225 2|43014.000 1[48013.950 1[2630 81.325
2 |Gianluca Hartmann 2005 |STV Lenzburg AG  [45013.150 2|39015.250 1|3.5011.700 5|23012.925 5[4.5013.450 2|4.0011.950 7|27.45 78.425
3 |Lauro willi 2005 |TV Maienfeld GR  [45012.400 4|*%014,150 335012150 4|33012.900 6[4.0012.850 3|4.0012.450 5|24.65 76.900
4 |Aurel Wanner 2005 |TV Neftenbach ZTv 40011500 10|20011.750 9[35012.800 2|32013.250 1[3.3012.800 4[3.5012.350 6[2095 74.450
5 |Beda Kobler 2005 |TV Niederglatt ziv 40011900 7|79214.200 2[3.0011.600 6|32012.900 6[3.5012.550 6[3.0011.100 13(22.15 74.250
6 |Valerio Visini 2005 |STV Wetzikon ZTv 45012700 3|23010.950 15[3.5012.550 3|32012.775 93.0011.600 11(4.0012.900 2(2290 73.475
7 |silas Dittmann 2005 TV Horgen ZTv 40011850 8[23011.700 10[3.0011.450 7|33013.150 3[4.0012.400 7[4.0012.850 3|22.15 73.400
8 |Julian Alpiger 2005 |Satus Herisau SGTV 45012350 5[20012.250 6[3.0010.850 9|32012.825 8(3.0011.400 12(38012.500 4[2080 72.175
9 |simeon Eckert 2005 |1V Igis GR  [4.0011.200 1232013000 53.5011.450 7|33012.350 12(35012.700 5|3.0011.350 12/21.00 72,050
10 |Robin Loher 2005 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |40011,950 6[20011.700 10[3.0010.500 11{320 12.550 10|3.5011.900 9(3.5011.900 82050 70.500
11 |Oliver Hartmann 2005 [TV Mels SGTV 40011700 9[20011.900 8[3.0010.450 12{32013.100 4|3.5011.200 13(3.0011.650 9(20.15 70.000
12 |Luca Wilti 2005 STV Wil SGTV  |4.0010.600 15|20011.450 12[2.50 9.150 14320 12.550 103.5011.750 10(3.30 11.400 11(19.80 66.900
13 |Robin Fih 2005 [TV Stifa ZTv 40011500 10[23012.200 7{3.0010.700 10|30 12.100 17|3.00 9.850 17(2.5010.200 18(19.50 66.550
14 |Nino Vignotto 2004 |TV Wadenswil ZTv |40010.950 13|20010.750 16[2.50 8.950 15|32012.175 16/3.5012.200 8[2.5011.500 10[19.00 66.525
15 |Valentin Duss 2004 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [3.5010.700 14|90 10.550 18|2.00 9,650 13|33012.250 14{3.0010.650 14|2.50 10,900 14/17.50 64.700
16 |Bjorn Schiipbach 2004 STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW [3.00 8.750 16390 11.300 14|2.50 8.950 15|33012.225 15(3.0010.600 15|2.5010,900 1417.50 62.725
17 |Joshua Widmer 2005 [TV Stifa ZTv 250 6.85017|20011.350 13[250 8.800 17|30 12.275 13(2.50 9,650 18(2.5010.650 16(16.50 59.575
18 |Leon Linsi 2004 [TV Stifa ZTv. 250 5.500 18[200 9.850 19[0.50 6.000 19|3:20 11.200 19]3.00 10,300 16(3.00 10.650 161550 53.500
19 |Sven Fissler 2004 |TV wadenswil ZTv 000 4,550 19|20010.650 17[250 6.250 18320 11.775 18|2.50 8,100 19(250 9.800 19(14.00 51.125
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Rheintalcup 2016

Rang [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Boden Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Total
1 |Kilian Schmitt 2004 [TV Mels SGTV 50013350 1|33014.650 3[3.5011.500 4|22013.175 2|4.5013.400 1(4.0013.000 1(285579.075
2 |[silas Riifenacht 2004 [TV Sissach NKL  [45011.750 6|33015.100 2[3.5010.550 10|32012.425 5[4.5013.350 2|4.0012.350 4|27.65 75.525
3 |3an Imhof 2004 |TV Maisprach NKL  [5.0012.600 4|372011.800 10[40011.950 2|33013.525 1(4.5012.750 5(3.5011.900 5|26.80 74.525
4 |Tim Landolt 2004 STV Wil SGTV 40011750 6[¢3012.250 8[3.5012.150 1|32012.250 6/4.0013.100 3[35012.550 3[23.70 74.050
5 |Lars Engeli 2004 |STV Frauenfeld TG [40011.900 5|7%013.450 4|3.5011.700 3|33011.925 8[4.5012.800 4(3.0011.750 6|24.05 73.525
6 |Fabio Vezzu 2004 TV Neftenbach ZTv 45012700 3|¢0011.750 11(3.8011.450 5|32012.000 7[3.5011.850 8[4.0012.950 2(233072.700
7  |Alexander Marggraf 2004 |BTV Basel NKL  [5.0011.700 8|33012.950 6/3.5010.750 9|33012.950 3[4.5012.750 5(3.0010.250 12/26.00 71.350
8 |Milan Exnar 2004 |TV Itingen NKL  [35010.700 10|33015.500 1[3.5011.100 8} 2010.625 14[4.5012.150 7{3.0011.200 8|22.75 71.275
9  |Jan Schumacher 2004 |TV Rickenbach ZH ZTv |40013.050 2[#3012.650 7{3.5010.350 12|20 10.975 12(3.0011.800 9[2.0011.150 9[19.25 69.975
10 |Tim Richter 2003  |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 400 9.950 11(#3011.500 13[3.5011.450 5|32012.550 43.5011.500 13(3.0011.000 10[22.00 67.950
11 |Léon Kuster 2004 [TV Riti ZTv 35011500 9[¢0011.250 14[3.5011.450 5|20 11.200 113.0011.750 10(4.0010.600 11(20.25 67.750
12 |Marco Miiller 2003 TV Zuzwil SGTV 350 9.500 12(#8213.200 5[3.00 9.750 16220 11.275 10|3.5011.600 11(3.00 9.800 13[20.20 65.125
13 |Maurice Walter 2004 |STV Lenzburg AG  [250 8.45017|32011.650 12|3.00 8.850 18|12010.400 15(3.0010.500 16(3.0011.750 6|16.00 61.600
14 |Yannik Huber 2004 STV Miinchwilen TG [250 9.350 13|20 10,250 15/3.0010.000 13|30 11.325 9[25011.250 14{1.00 8.650 1514.75 60.825
15 |Maurus Pallmann 2004 |STV Frauenfeld TG [3.00 8.650 15F2011,950 9]3.0010.450 11|20 9.700 18(3.0010.700 15| 1.00 8.350 16|15.50 59.800
16 |David Schacher 2004 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.100 14320 9.250 16/3.00 9,600 17|92 10.025 17(3.5011.600 11{2.00 8.800 14/15.00 58.375
17 |Robin Montanile 2004 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 250 8,550 16|250 8.250 17[3.00 9.900 15|23 10,750 13(3.0010.100 17|2.00 7.550 17|15.25 55.100
18 |Lukas Wernli 2003 |STV Lenzburg AG 300 9.950 14|10 10.175 16[3.00 9.400 18 7.00 29,525
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21. Rheintalcup 2016

Rang |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Boden Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Total
1 |Kevin Kuhni 2003 |TV Nunningen NKL  [45012.800 1|23 13.800 1(4.0013.000 2[#20 14.350 1{4.50 13.200 1|4.00 11,350 1|27.85 78.500
2 |Janic Meier 2003 |TV Maienfeld GR  [3.5012.0503|%2012.700 2[4.0012.200 3320 12.450 3{3.0011.350 4|4.00 11.200 2| 22.75 71.950
3 |Andri Stacher 2003 |STV Frauenfeld TG [45012.3002|%9911.150 3[45013.100 1320 12.050 4{3.00 11.900 33.00 10.300 4| 22.75 70.800
4 |Elia Hasler 2003 |TSV Montlingen SGTV  [35011.450 4| 300 10.550 4{3.0011.900 439 13.800 23.00 12,000 2[4.00 10.950 3| 21.00 70.650
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P6 JUNIOREN
Rang [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Boden Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Total
1 [Martino Morosi 1999 [US Ascona TI 5.0013.300 3(4.7013.250 2|4.7013.850 1[4.4013.100 2|4.5013.350 1|4.6013.100 1{27.90 79.950
2 Kristijan Gojkovic 1999 |[STV Lenzburg AG 4.8013.300 3(4.7013.250 2{4.4012.800 4|4.4012.750 7|4.5013.150 2|4.5013.100 1(27.30 78.350
3 |Tobias Stockli 1998 [TV Aeschi SO 5.0013.050 10(4.8011,700 10/4.9013.350 3[4.4011.750 20{4.8011.850 20|4.6012.350 628.50 74.050
4 |Pascal Brendel 2003 |Deutschland INTL 4.6013.100 7|4.6013.550 1{2.9011.600 14]3.6012.200 14(4.6013.050 4|2.8010.050 25|23.10 73.550
5 |Andrin Frey 2000 [TV Steffisburg BE 5.4013.200 6(4.7011.,000 19/4.6012.200 10{5.2012.850 6[4.5012.300 13]|4.3011.950 9(28.70 73.500
6 Jonas Huwyler 2002 |TV Ebikon LU/OW/NW ]4.3012.800 14]4.1011.900 8]4.5011.050 20|3.6012.400 11|4.1012.650 7|3.4011.950 9|24.00 72.750
7 |Davide Bieri 2001 |TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v 4.7013.100 7|4.1010.400 22(4.4012.400 8|3.6012.750 7(4.4012.200 17|4.3011.700 12|25.50 72.550
8 |Niklas Neuhausel 2001 |Deutschland INTL 4.4012,950 11]3.6011.700 10{3.9012.550 6]3.6010.900 32(3.3012.700 6|1.9010.350 23|20.70 71.150
9 |Nico Neeser 1999 [STV Schlossrued AG 4.0012.300 23]4.9011.600 12(4.4012.350 9/3.6012.100 16{4.5010.100 32|3.50 11,700 12|24.90 70.150
10 |Radomir Sliz 1999 [Tschechien INTL 4.4013.100 7|4.0011.200 18(2.4011.000 21|3.6010.800 33(3.7012.400 9|3.1011.350 16|21.20 69.850
11 |David Bont 2002 |TV Bilach TV 4.9013.300 3(4.7010.600 21{3.3011.500 15|3.6012.250 13]3.4010.600 274.20 11.400 15(24.10 69.650
12 |Askhab Matiev 2002 |Osterreich INTL 4.3012.850 12(4.0011.450 14(2.40 10.900 24|3.00 10.950 30/3.9011.550 23|2.5010.950 18(20.10 68.650
13 |Florian Reindl 1999 [Deutschland INTL 4.6011.750 28]2.70 8.900 31{3.7011.200 19]4.4013.100 2(2.8010.900 25/4.0012.000 8|22.20 67.850
14 |Richard Palicka 1998 |Osterreich INTL 3.9012.250 24|3.40 7.500 343.9011.350 18(4.4013.050 4|3.9012.350 12|3.3011.250 17|22.80 67.750
15 |Timo Rister 2000 |Deutschland INTL 4.1012.150 25|3.6010.100 23(3.1011.000 21/3.00 11.450 23(3.9012.400 9|3.9010.450 22|21.60 67.550
16 |Steven Hutter 2001 |KTV Oberriet SGTV 4.1011.600 30(3.60 9.650 26{3.4011.500 15|3.6012.150 15/3.7012.150 18[2.70 9.700 27(21.10 66.750
17 |Yannik Riifenacht 2002 |TV Sissach NKL 4.3012.650 19(4.3011.400 15{2.3010.350 25|3.0011.350 25/3.90 9.500 35|3.6010.300 24(21.40 65.550
18 |Daniel Zander 2000 |Osterreich INTL 4.2012.550 20(3.70 7,100 35(2.50 10.950 23|3.6011.750 20|3.9012.300 13|2.3010.850 19(20.20 65.500
19 |Alexander Kunz 2003 |Deutschland INTL 4.6011.950 26/2.90 8.950 303.4011.700 12|3.60 11,350 25[3.9012.250 16/3.80 9.000 31|22.20 65.200
20 |Fabio Strauss 1999 [TV Siblingen SHTV 4.7012.850 12|3.40 9.550 28/3.7010.250 26/3.0011.300 27|3.9011.850 20{2.80 8.900 32|21.50 64.700
21 |Sonam Biiwang 2002 |TV Neftenbach v 4.7012.800 14]4.60 9.300 29(3.1011.400 17/3.00 11.250 28{3.50 8.300 36/3.20 10.500 20|22.10 63.550
22 |Benjamin Pfyffer 2002 |TV Hegi ZTvV 4.5012.350 22|4.3010.050 24]2.60 8.950 31|3.6012.600 10{3.90 9.950 34|3.10 9.500 29(22.00 63.400
23 |Marc Heidelberger 2002 |TV Rimlang v 5.0012.800 14[3.20 8.800 32/2.40 9.000 30{4.4012.700 9|3.9010.000 33|3.00 9.750 26(21.90 63.050
24 |Tim Randegger 2000 |TV Wadenswil TV 5.0013.400 2|5.0011.600 12 4.4012.950 5(4.3012.300 13{4.4012.200 7|23.10 62.450
25 |Srecko Stojadinovic 2000 |Serbien INTL 4.3011.850 27|3.90 8.500 33(2.60 9.100 29/3.6012.100 16{3.7010.600 27|3.30 4.900 36|21.40 57.050
26 (Jonatan Vara 2003 |Deutschland INTL 3.9011.750 28(2.30 5.300 36/2.20 9.200 28{2.8011.850 19|2.9010.500 30|2.80 7.350 3316.90 55.950
27 |Severin Michel 2001 |STV Frauenfeld TG 4.2012.800 14 3.6011.700 12]3.60 11,550 22|3.20 12,150 18]2.40 6.450 34|17.00 54.650
28 |Fabian Bischofberger 1998 [STV Miinchwilen TG 4.9012,500 5|4.1013.500 2 4.1012,950 5|4.5012.650 3(17.60 51.600
29 |Kay Schlatter 2002 |STV Wetzikon v 4.7012.650 4|4.7012.700 5 4.4012.450 8|3.4012.500 4(17.20 50.300
30 [MarcEngeli 1999 [STV Marwil TG 5.3013.900 1 4.4013.650 1{3.9010.850 26{3.4011.650 14|17.00 50.050
31 (Ian Raubal 2001 |TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v 4.5012.000 7|4.6012.450 7 4.6011.750 22|5.1011.950 9(18.80 48.150
32 |Jonas Schmidiger 1998 |[STV Rain LU/OW/NW |4.3012.550 20{3.00 10.750 20 3.6012.350 12{3.2012.400 9 14.10 48.050
33 [Samuel Willisch 2000 |STV Eien-Kleindéttingen AG 4.2010.000 25|3.2012.000 11 4.6013.150 2|4.2012.450 5(16.20 47.600
34 ([Ivo Vdgele 2000 |STV Eien-Kleindéttingen AG 4.1012,700 18|3.3011.350 17 2.8011.950 18 2.30 9.300 30(12.50 45.300
35 |Alan Laasner 2002 |TV Rickenbach ZH TV 4.2012.350 6(2.3010.150 27 3.2011.300 24/2.6010.500 20(12.30 44.300
36 |Nick Spichiger 2001 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW |3.1011.100 31 2.0010.300 34|2.60 7.950 37|1.70 9.600 28|9.40 38.950
37 |Raphael Wolfisberg 2000 |STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW [3.2010.600 33 2.0011.150 29|3.0010.600 27|1.00 5.300 35/9.20 37.650
38 |Lukas Roos 2001 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW |3.6010.900 32|1.50 1.500 37 2.8011.400 24|2.30 6.900 38 10.20 30.700
39 [Noah Bitterli 2001 |TV Oberbuchsiten SO 43011.750 9 4.5010.500 30 8.80 22.250
40 |[Nils Lang 1999 |[STV Rain LU/OW/NW 2.90 9.600 27 2.0010.950 30 4.90 20.550
41 [Marco Staubitzer 1999 [TV Inkwil BE 4.2011.400 15 420 11.400
e ‘S&
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P6 SENIOREN

Rang [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Boden Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Total
1 [Nicola Graber 1995 |TZ Rheintal SGTV 5.7014.400 2|5.2013.550 3]4.6013.750 2|4.4013.250 5|5.3013.950 2|5.1014.000 1]30.30 82.900
2 Daniel Radovesnicky 1994 |Tschechien INTL 5.5014.250 3|4.4012.750 7|4.0011.900 11|4.4013.500 2|4.7013.850 3|5.0014.000 1|28.00 80.250
3  |Vinzenz Hock 1996 |Osterreich INTL 4.8011.900 13]5.4013.800 1(6.6015.000 1/5.2013.900 1{4.9013.700 4|5.7011.300 10|32.60 79.600
4 |Ondrej Janeczko 1996 |Tschechien INTL 4.6013.000 8|3.3012.000 9(4.7013.650 3|5.2013.500 2(4.7011.200 14/4.7013.100 6|27.20 76.450
5 Daniel Kopeinik 1995 |Osterreich INTL 5.6013.000 8|5.4013.400 4|4.3012.600 8|4.4013.000 8|4.2012.350 11|4.1011,150 11|28.00 75.500
6 |Petar Vefic 1999 |Serbien INTL 5.2012.600 11(4.1010.350 15/4.7013.100 6{5.2013.350 4|4.6012.350 11|5.0013.400 4|28.80 75.150
7 |Niklas Volk 1997 |Deutschland INTL 3.9012.550 12(3.5011,900 11/4.1011.750 12{3.6012.500 103.70 12,750 10|3.9011.800 7|22.70 73.250
8 |Dominik Fett 1997 |Deutschland INTL 4.6011.500 14]4.0011.200 13(4.0012.250 10/4.4011.700 11{3.7012.950 7|4.4011.800 7|25.10 71.400
9 |Marvin Lauer 1997 |Deutschland INTL 4.5013.200 7|2.9010.500 14(2.3010.400 13|4.4013.150 7(4.3013.400 6|3.0010.700 12|21.40 71.350
10 |Manuel Kast 1995 |STV St. Margrethen SGTV 6.2014.450 1 4.7013.350 4|5.2013.250 5[4.9013.600 5|5.3013.150 5(26.30 67.800
11 |Marco Pfyl 1997 |STV Pfaffikon-Freienbach KSTV 5.6013.250 5/5.1013.200 5 5.3014.200 1|5.6014.000 1(21.60 54.650
12 |Matthias Schwab 1991 |Osterreich INTL 4.8013.050 6[4.1012.350 9 5.2011.600 13(5.3011.800 7|19.40 48.800
13 |Severin Kranzimiiller 1994 |Osterreich INTL 4.8013.600 2(4.3012.850 7 4.4012.900 8 13.50 39.350
14 |Svjatoslav Solovjev 1996 |Tschechien INTL 5.5013.600 5(4.3012.000 9 4.4012.800 9 14.20 38.400
15 (Peter Seufert 1996 |Deutschland INTL 4.3012.900 10|4.1011.700 12 4.0012.900 8 12.40 37.500
16 |Dirk Kathan 1997 |Osterreich INTL 5.6014.050 4|4.8012.700 8 10.40 26.750
17 |David Kathan 1997 |Osterreich INTL 5.4013.300 6 5.40 13.300
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Rangliste Teamfinale

21. Rheintalcup
Kunstturnen

Widnau

9. /10 April 2016

Junior Senior
Rang|Land Name Boden |Barren [Reck Total Junior(Name Boden |Barren [Reck Total Senior| Total Team
1|Schweiz 1 Marc Engeli 13.200 12.600 11.500 37.300(Nicola Graber 13.900 14.200 13.250 41.350 78.650
4|Schweiz 2 Steven Hutter 10.600 11.750 10.350 32.700|Manuel Kast 13.850 13.550 12.850 40.250 72.950
5|Deutschland 1 Niklas Neuh&usel 12.450 11.600 10.550 34.600(Marvin Lauer 12.950 12.400 11.350 36.700 71.300
2|Deutschland 2 Florian Reindl 13.050 11.150 11.800 36.000|Dominik Fett 11.950 12.800 12.600 37.350 73.350
6|Serbien Srecko Stojadinovic 10.900 12.000 11.050 33.950(Petar Vefic 9.400 13.950 13.050 36.400 70.350
3[Tschechien Radomir Sliz 11.700 12.400 8.050 32.150|Daniel Radovesnicky 13.600 13.900 13.650 41.150 73.300
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